
Name Organization UserID Email Address Badge No. Phone Number Pager Number Room Mail Stop
Allen, Rick Experimental Facilities/Target a7r allenrr@ornl.gov 32476 574-1490  385 8255
Baird, Robert F. Procurement ixn bairdr@ornl.gov 37791 241-5391 873-6180 328 8251
Battle, Ronald E. Experimental Facilities/Target rlb battlere@ornl.gov 14126 241-0427  382 8255
Bell, Greg Information Management hgb bellhg@ornl.gov 11570 574-5367 873-5570 115 8218
Black, Black Knight/Jacobs iuf blackl@ornl.gov 241-9426 132 8253
Boudwin, Kathlyn J. Project Office oyf boudwinkj@ornl.gov 746408 241-4134  202 8218
Brickeen, Bud Conventional Facilities wbr brickeenwd@ornl.gov 8945 576-1579 2134 8253
Brown, Kenneth Knight/Jacobs kb1 brownk@ornl.gov 241-3291 134 8253
Brown, Lisa K. Procurement lkx brownlk@ornl.gov 26334 576-1533 417-6756 3128 8251
Brown, Richard Conventional Facilities nsb brownra@ornl.gov 21919 576-5512 2138 8253
Brown, Sherry Procurement vse brownse@ornl.gov 29044 241-2927 873-6568 3127 8251
Bucholz, Jim Conventional Facilities jab bucholzja@ornl.gov 15483 241-5342 371 8253
Capps, Gregory L. Controls vgp cappsg@ornl.gov 37847 241-1426  252 8218
Carden, Fred Conventional Facilities 241-5611 2117 8253
Chae, Steve Experimental Facilities/Target chk chaet@ornl.gov 746686 576-8180  362 8255
Chargin, Tony Project Office ovx  746379 241-3358  200 8218
Chipley, Ken Experimental Facilities/Target kkc chipleykk@ornl.gov 12901 574-6411  388 8255
Cho, Yanglai Executive Office ylc choy@ornl.gov 746323 241-3150  230 8218
Ciarlette, Daniel Project Office NEW 241-6349 220 8218
Cleaves, John Accelerator Systems cjq cleavesje@ornl.gov 16758 574-9065  309 8259
Cobb, John Information Management z19 cobbjw@ornl.gov 36016 576-5439 873-5700 138 8218
Collins, Mary Ann Project Office plr collinsma@ornl.gov 18851 241-6142  218 8218
Collins, Richard Conventional Facilities r1c 675-6306 29950 576-6306 873-6202 2125 8253
Copeland, Lisa Procurement New 3rd Floor 8251
Crabtree, J. Allen Experimental Facilities/Target j8c crabtreeja@ornl.gov 30166 241-2672  351 8255
Cranston, Jim Knight/Jacobs fzn cranstonjr@ornl.gov 241-9416 127 8253
Cromwell, Harold Experimental Facilities/Target hhc cromwellhh@ornl.gov 8435 574-9358 417-6550 345 8255
Curtis, Laurie Project Office 576-3713 211 8218
Danilov, Slava Accelerator Systems vux danilovs@ornl.gov 37641 241-1878  334 8259
Davis, Dick Knight/Jacobs dah davisra@ornl.gov 241-5614 127 8253
Dean, Robert Conventional Facilities 574-7951 2130 8253
Devan, William (Bill) Accelerator Systems 574-6481 310 8259
DeVore, Joe Conventional Facilities 574-7092 2141 8253
Dodson, George W. Accelerator Systems ozq dodsong@ornl.gov 37810 241-3345  305 8259
Dubose, Ella Human Resources edu duboseer@ornl.gov 32652 241-6640 255 8218
Etheridge, Roy L. Procurement iyv etheridgerl@ornl.gov 37792 241-5398 873-6185 324 8251
Etheridge, Rudolph E.  (Rudy) Conventional Facilities iov etheridgere@ornl.gov 37795 241-5621  2128A 8253
Everitt, David Project Office 241-5740 377 8218
Fuja, Ray Accelerator Systems 241-6133 313 8259
Fultz, Myra Jo Executive Office ozv fultzmj@ornl.gov 618426 241-6131  234 8218
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Gabriel, Tony A. Experimental Facilities/Target tag gabrielta@ornl.gov 10200 574-6082  348 8255
Galambos, John D. Accelerator Systems jdg galambosjd@ornl.gov 25230 576-5482  333 8259
Gallmeier, Franz Z. Experimental Facilities/Target fcg gallmeierfz@ornl.gov 36429 574-9675  384 8255
Geouque, Jeff Procurement iyf geouquerj@ornl.gov 37775 241-5399 873-6479 3125 8251
Gibson, Jim Knight/Jacobs gjb gibsonjh@ornl.gov 241-5614 134 8253
Goddard, Deborah Project Office/Safety   746535   3rd Floor 8218
Govindarajan, Gopi Conventional Facilities 574-9499 2127 8253
Gregg, Mike Conventional Facilities 574-5420 2118 8253
Guidry, Al Procurement ui1 guidrya@ornl.gov 37770 241-4161 873-6182 2112 8251
Haid, Dan Information Management   746687   220 8218
Haines, John R. Experimental Facilities/Target hqv hainesjr@ornl.gov 35109 574-0966  346 8255
Haire, Jonathan (Jon) Project Office 241-0916 203 8218
Hale, Diane Project Office 241-2556 356 8218
Hale, Elizabeth DOE 241-1296 141 8218
Harrington, Mike Project Office mih harringtonrm@ornl.gov 22757 574-1062  3130 8218
Hart, Gary Knight/Jacobs vqu hartgc@ornl.gov 241-9430 132 8253
Hasting, Ann Knight/Jacobs uoe hastinga@ornl.gov 241-9433 127 8253
Hechler, Michael P. Accelerator Systems zz2 hechlermp@ornl.gov 19446 241-9275  340 8259
Herron, Suzanne A. Controls snh herronsa@ornl.gov 19893 241-5128 873-5042 206 8218
Holik, Paul S. Accelerator Systems phx holik@ornl.gov 37851   317A 8259
Holliman, Stacey Project Office 576-3778 210 8218
Holmes, John Accelerator Systems 576-5570 332 8259
Hopper, Daniel Knight/Jacobs dhr hopperdt@ornl.gov 241-9425 127 8253
Horak, Charlene (Charlie) Project Office/Publishing 576-4400 126 8218
Huerto, Robert R. Experimental Facilities/Target 4ro huertorr@ornl.gov 604010 241-9295  374 8255
Irwin, Robert Knight/Jacobs vz4 irwinr@ornl.gov 241-9435 132 8253
Jacobs, Lorelei Experimental Facilities/Target 574-6530 353 8255
Jeon, Dong-o Accelerator Systems 7ax jeond@ornl.gov 745527 241-1610  335 8259
Johnson, Gary A. Accelerator Systems 99g johnsonga@ornl.gov 18274 241-2335  341 8259
Johnson, Jeff Experimental Facilities/Target 574-5262 369 8255
Johnson, Ray L.( Jr.) Project Office/Controls rcj johnsonrljr@ornl.gov 7249 576-1994  207 8218
Jones, Larry C. Project Office /Controls   622997 574-6940  247 8218
Jordan, Ann G. Experimental Facilities lgj jordanlg@ornl.gov 25332 241-5176  270 8255
Kandilakis, Emanuel Conventional Facilities 241-2825 2139 8253
Kang, Yoon Accelerator Systems 241-4138 319 8259
Kim, Sang-Ho Accelerator Systems 6sk kimsh@ornl.gov 746296 241-4127  336 8259
King, Barbara Knight/Jacobs bk4 kingb@ornl.gov 241-6189 112 8253
Kornegay, Frank C. Project Office fck kornegayfc@ornl.gov 20860 574-6688  3131 8218
Kristy, John Accelerator Systems oxz kristyjs@ornl.gov 37786 241-4323  338 8259
Kustom, Robert L. (Bob) Accelerator Systems fvz kustomr@ornl.gov 746322 241-0025  3116 8259
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Laney, Mitchell L. (Mitch) Procurement i8f laneym@ornl.gov 37793 241-5331 873-6190 2114A 8251
Lawler, Jamie Project Office/Controls 241-3307 134 8218
Lawson, Becky Project Office/Document Control 241-3268 205 8218
Lawson, Jim R. Conventional Facilities jla lawsonjr@ornl.gov 10994 574-4788 873-5476 2133A 8253
Lawson, Ruth D. Experimental Facilities/Target rdf lawsonrd1@ornl.gov 19459 574-4079  347 8255
Liles, Marvin Jack Procurement xml lilesm@ornl.gov 20585 576-1525 417-5436 2107 8251
Lillie, Dick Experimental Facilities NEW 369 8255
Lollar, Jamie Knight/Jacobs jlt lollarj@ornl.gov 241-3307 134 8253
Lord, Kathryn Knight/Jacobs kls lordk@ornl.gov 241-3672 132 8253
Lousteau, David C. Experimental Facilities/Target xcl lousteaudc@ornl.gov 12306 241-1891  387 8255
Love, Lori F. Conventional Facilities ve4 lovelf@ornl.gov 36289 576-1453 873-7509 2132 8253
Lucas, Trevor Project Office 241-5006 350 8218
Mangra, Danny Accelerator Systems iuq mangrad@ornl.gov 37803 241-3688  339 8259
Mann, Thomas Latta Jr. (Tom) Project Office/System Integration vvu manntljr@ornl.gov 15452 241-2932  204 8218
Mansur, Louis Experimental Facilities/Target 574-4797 370 8255
Mashburn, John Project Office 241-1297 370 8218
Mason, Thom Experimental Facilities q1v masont@ornl.gov 36674 241-1499  269 8255
McLaughlin, Thomas Conventional Facilities 574-9249 2126 8253
McManamy, Thomas J. Experimental Facilities/Target tnm mcmanamytj@ornl.gov 21130 576-0039  389 8255
McNabb, Patricia Gail (Gail) Accelerator Systems pqm mcnabbpg@ornl.gov 27957 241-3145  3117 8259
Miller, Barry R. Procurement uov millerbr@ornl.gov 37733 241-3005  3127A 8251
Miller, Patricia (Trish) Human Resources tho millerph@ornl.gov 15527 241-2950 873-6647 248 8218
Moeller, John Conventional Facilities 241-3029 2137 8218
Moncton, David E. Executive Director dem monctonde@ornl.gov 627239 574-0558  237 8218
Moretti, Al Project Office 241-3688 142 8253
Morgan, Dell Conventional Facilities 241-2928 2136 8253
Murphy, Brian Experimental Facilities/Target 241-5340 373 8255
Musick, Randy Project Office/Controls 31l musickwrjr@ornl.gov 620896 241-3769  254 8218
Nelson, Bob Project Office 574-1518 363 8218
Nolan, Karen Information Management 241-3020 112 8218
Olsen, David K. Accelerator Systems dkp olsendk@ornl.gov 13702 576-9300  3111 8259
Palmer, Bill Project Office 574-1575 364 8218
Pearman, Joel E. Procurement p2e pearmanje@ornl.gov 33789 241-5305 873-6523 3126 8251
Peters Cecil Conventional Facilities 576-2730 208(T) then 2129 8253
Popova, Irina Experimental Facilities/Target irt popovai@ornl.gov 626900 241-5281  376 8255
Porter, Debbie K. Conventional Facilities fv7 porterdk@ornl.gov 634691 241-4128  2nd Floor 8253
Price, Les DOE 576-0730 140 8218
Quinn, Daniel Knight/Jacobs dqs quinndv@ornl.gov 241-6091 134 8253
Radcliffe, Larry DOE 576-9418 145 8218
Rader, Patrick N. Project Office/Business Manager pnr raderpn@ornl.gov 12662 576-9610 873-9989 209 8218
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Reece, Ken Accelerator Systems oyv reece@ornl.gov 746533 241-3761  3110 8259
Rennich, George Q. Experimental Facilities/Target rqn rennichgq@ornl.gov 32924 576-7520 873-4005 354 8255
Rennich, Mark J. Experimental Facilities/Target ren rennichmj@ornl.gov 18370 574-0298  349 8255
Richards, David Experimental Facilities/Target   746684   379 8255
Riemer, Bernie W. Experimental Facilities/Target riu riemerbw@ornl.gov 30249 574-6502  386 8255
Rosenbalm, Kathy F. Executive Office kfr rosenbalmkf@ornl.gov 17872 574-0558  234 8218
Sawyer, Titonia K. (Toni) Human Resources tks sawyertk@ornl.gov 27906 241-2965 249 8218
Schrock, Steve Project Office nsl nsl@ornl.gov 28219 241-2924 370 8218
Schubert, Jim Conventional Facilities 241-4689 2131 8218
Sells, Jim Knight/Jacobs jse sellsj@ornl.gov 241-5612 134 8253
Shaver, Judy B. Project Office/Controls 7bq shaverjb@ornl.gov 633706 241-1608  253 8218
Shepherd, Joyce W. Experimental Facilities j2y shepherdjw@ornl.gov 32007 241-5644  274 8255
Shubert, Doris C. Project Office d74 shubertdc@ornl.gov 33296 574-0557  201 8218
Siddigi, M. Knight/Jacobs 241-9415 127 8253
Simpson, Loretta Varner Executive Office lvf simpsonlv@ornl.gov 31161 576-5505  271 8218
Skonicki, Michael H. Project Office u9v skonickimh@ornl.gov 37701 241-3618  3132 8218
Smirnov, Sasha Accelerator Systems 241-9297 334 8259
Starkey, Stan Knight/Jacobs vqi starkeys@ornl.gov 241-3001 112 8253
Steffey, Wayne Project Office/Controls 241-2395 247 8218
Stellern, Jack Conventional Facilities nre stellernjl@ornl.gov 30073 574-6434 873-4914 2124 8253
Strawbridge, Carl N. Executive Office cns strawbridgec@ornl.gov 37582 241-2596  233 8218
Sweet, Joy Knight/Jacobs js1 sweetj@ornl.gov 241-6254 134 8253
Temple, Lewis E.  (Ed) Project Office vxu templelejr@ornl.gov 746362 241-2318  226 8218
Thornton, William Knight/Jacobs wth thorntonw@ornl.gov 241-3276 134 8253
Timbus, Mike Experimental Facilities/Target 241-6125 378 8255
Tomb, Bill Knight/Jacobs wbt tombwa@ornl.gov 241-6092 127 8253
Trimble, Judy Human Resources jui trimblejl@ornl.gov 25774 241-3675 250 8218
Trotter, Steve Conventional Facilities smt trottersm@ornl.gov 22258 241-9420 873-6123 2142 8253
Turner, Mark Knight/Jacobs vqy turnermj@ornl.gov 241-3006 132 8253
Wampler, Angie Project Office/Publishing lw6 wampleral@ornl.gov 30588 574-6964 873-6282 126 8218
Wang, J.G. Accelerator Systems uvq jgwang@ornl.gov 37605 Requested  337 8259
Watson, Pamela G. Knight/Jacobs pwa watsonp@ornl.gov 241-6233 112 8253
Wendel, Mark Project Office 241-5346 361 8218
White, Marion Accelerator Systems 77t mwhite@ornl.gov 746532 241-3713  331 8259
Whitman, Bill Knight/Jacobs fv6 whitmanw@ornl.gov 241-9418 127 8253
Wilfert, David DOE 576-2673 139 8218
Williams, Al E. Experimental Facilities/Target aew williamsae@ornl.gov 7258 574-1517  352 8255
Wilson, Patricia A. (Trish) Project Office txw wilsont@ornl.gov 746692 241-6205  228 8218
Wood, Randall Conventional Facilities 574-3930 2116 8253
Wright, Paul Alan Accelerator Systems pwx wrightpa@ornl.gov 14316 241-2957  308 8259

Page4 of 4 Pages


